ECO COBBLE

Dakota Blend

Pewter Blend
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SIZE (WxL)
PCS PER SF
SF PER CUBE
PCS PER CUBE
SF PER BAND
LBS PER CUBE

SQUARES
6'4" x 6Va"
3.7

94.5

350

13.5

2,500

RECTANGLES
64" x 976"

2.4

102

250

20.4

2,800
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